SERIES GSTA & GSTC | CARBON MONOXIDE/NITROGEN DIOXIDE GAS TRANSMITTER
FEATURES/BENEFITS
•  Industrial grade electrochemical sensor means longer sensor life and less
frequent sensor replacements
•  Field replaceable sensors extend transmitter’s working life
• Remote LCD display makes select models more cost effective by only needing
one display for multiple transmitters
•  Field selectable current and voltage outputs on GSTA and BACnet or MODBUS®

Duct Mount
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
DS-GSTA/GSTC | 1/17
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
Model Description
A-449
A-505
A-506
A-507
Remote LCD display
CO replacement sensor
NO2 replacement sensor
Calibration adapter
Important Notice: Dwyer Instruments, Inc. reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any product or service identified in this publication without notice. Dwyer advises its customers to obtain the latest
version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
ACCESSORIES
SERIES
GSTA - Field selectable analog outputs
GSTC - Field selectable BACnet or MODBUS®
communication protocol
GAS SENSED
-C - CO, carbon monoxide
-N - NO2, nitrogen dioxide
OPTIONS
BLANK - Wall mount without options
-D - Duct mount
-LCD - Wall mount with integral LCD
GSTA -N -LCD
WIRING DIAGRAM
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
T: 219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
800-872-9141
A-507 A-506 A-505 A-449
GSTA Current Output GSTA Voltage Output
GSTC Common Power Supply
GSTC Local Power Supply